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+.1.2 P'ercentage of expenditure for infrastructure deveiopment and augmentation excluding 
salary during the last five years 
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Year 

2022-23 

2021-22 

2020-21 

2019-20 

2018-19 

S. No. 25/1/3, Balewadi, 411 045. 

Expenditure for 
infrastructure 
augmentation 

(INR in Lakhs) 

Average(%) 

GEOF COLLEGE 

PUNE-45 

131.76 

72.88 

65.41 

6.01 

16.49 

VINEER 

m 

Total 

Expenditure 
excluding salary 

component 
(INR in Lakhs) 

739.18 

712.75 

777.93 

The above figures have been verified from audited books of aceounts und found to be 

382.54 

Date : 23/04|2024 

357.97 

Percentage 
(%) 

17.82(%) 

10.22(%) 

0.77(%) 

17.09(%) 

4.60(%) 

10.11(o) 
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